
 

Term 3 Important Dates  

 

 

 

Thursday 25th April     Transition Event (1) for P1 starting in August 

Friday 26th April P7 Retreat Mass and Retreat at St Andrew’s Parish. 

Parents are welcome to join us for Mass at 10am  

Friday 26th April  P3 Assembly  (2.15pm)  Parents welcome 

Thursday 2nd May  In-service day- school closed to pupils 

Monday 6th May May Holiday- school closed to pupils 

Wednesday 8th May P6(1) reading Café- more information to follow 

Thursday 9th May Ascension Thursday Mass 1.30pm, P2 Parents 

welcome 

Sunday 12th May First Communion St Joseph’s Parish  

Friday 17th May P1(2) assembly 2.15pm Parents welcome 

Sunday 19th May First Communion St Andrew’s Parish  

Thursday 23rd May    Transition Event (2) for P1 starting in August 

Friday 24th May/ Monday 27th May  May Holiday- school closed to pupils 

Friday 31st May P1(1) Assembly 2.15pm Parents welcome 

Thursday 6th June Parent Association Disco TBC 

Friday 7th June P4 leading First Friday Mass at St Joseph’s(9.30am) – 

Parents welcome 

Friday 7th June  Lunch Experience for P1 starting in August  

Tuesday 11th June Sports Day- subject to weather, more info to follow 

Tuesday 11th June Parent Council Meeting 6.30pm online 

Friday 14th June     Transition Event (3) for P1 starting in August 

Thursday 20th June    P7 Leavers Mass 6.30pm  

Friday 21st June     Pupil Reports issued  

Sunday 23rd June New P1 welcome event at St Andrew’s Parish 1pm- 

3pm 

Wednesday 26th June School closes at 1.30pm for Summer Holidays 

 


